

PROGRAM NO. 7713-S

CONTRACT PERIOD: Date of Award Thru September 30, 2008 AND 2 OPTION YEAR(S)

TITLE: AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES LISTING

DOT/FAA

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Basis of Award	A&W Printing		Dickson's Graphics		Lithexcel		Previous Contractor	
			420	00175	350	27516	300	52436	Del	Litho
			UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I.	PRINTING AND BINDING:									
(a)	Small & Large Listings...per page									
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	1728 x	\$4.00	\$6,912.00	\$7.50	\$12,960.00	\$15.00	\$25,920.00	\$5.25	\$9,072.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies	8275 x	\$2.00	\$16,550.00	\$1.20	\$9,930.00	\$2.00	\$16,550.00	\$1.10	\$9,102.50
II.	PACKING:									
1	Bulk shipments (other than by mail)									
(a)	Wrapping and tying shipping bundles...per bundle	78 x	\$1.00	\$78.00	\$3.50	\$273.00	\$1.00	\$78.00	\$2.50	\$195.00
(b)	Packing and selling shipping containers... Per container	19 x	\$20.00	\$380.00	\$2.50	\$47.50	\$1.50	\$28.50	\$2.00	\$38.00
2	Mailing:									
(a)	Single copy in kraft envelope (up to 200 leaves)...per envelope	15795 x	\$0.20	\$3,159.00	\$0.35	\$5,528.25	\$1.00	\$15,795.00	\$0.25	\$3,948.75
(b)	Multiple copies in kraft envelope (up to 200 leaves) ... per envelope	214 x	\$1.00	\$214.00	\$0.75	\$160.50	\$1.20	\$256.80	\$0.50	\$107.00
(c)	Single or multiple copies over 200 leaves, up to 5.4 kg (12 lbs.), in cushioned shipping bags or wrapped in shipping bundles (maximum gross weight 6.3 kg (14 lbs.)...per bag or bundle	1 x	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$1.80	\$1.80	\$2.00	\$2.00

	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$27,294.00		\$28,902.25		\$58,630.10		\$22,465.25
	DISCOUNT if any		1.00%	272.94	1.00%	\$289.02	1.00%	\$586.30	1.00%	\$224.65
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$27,021.06		\$28,613.23		\$58,043.80		\$22,240.60

Abstracted by: _____

AWARDED

Reviewed by: _____